Region:

Girls School

1 Taylor County
2 Central Hardin
3 John Hardin

4 Nelson County
5 North Hardin

6 Thomas Nelson

7 Green County
8 Bye

—_—

Team1l Team2 Total
556 519 1075
422 411 833
438 386 824
455 351 806
355 359 714
363 300 663
282 258 540
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2013 KHSAA Regional Championship

Girls Team Championship Bracket

Date: 29-Jan-13
Taylor County
QUARTER FINAL Taylor County
Bye
SEMIFINAL
Taylor County
Lanes3 & 4
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Lanes 7 & 8 Nelson County
North Hardin FINAL
Lanes5 & 6
John Hardin
Lanes 9 & 10 John Hardin
Thomas Nelson
QUARTER FINAL John Hardin
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Regional CHAMPION




